
EXHIBIT XV. TVEA/CTA/NEA MEMBERSHIP DUES 2025-2026 2025-2026

TVEA/CTA/NEA MEMBERSHIP DUES 2025-2026

$107.70 $65.80 $56.00 $30.18 $35.05
10

$141.60
$136.52
$134.82
$133.13

$86.14

$72.95
$69.56

$45.22

$38.65
$36.96

Category 1 Category 2B Category 2A Category 3A Category 3B

TVEA* TVEA Monthly CTA/NEA Monthly All Monthly All Annually

61%-100% 51%-60% 33%-50% 5%-25% 26%-33%
$858.00 $439.00 $439.00 $229.50 $229.50
$219.00 $219.00 $121.00 $72.25 $121.00

$1,077.00 $658.00 $560.00 $301.75 $350.50

$339.00
100% $339.00 $33.90 $107.70 $1,416.00
85% $288.15 $28.82 $107.70 $1,365.15
80% $271.20 $27.12 $107.70 $1,348.20
75% $254.25 $25.43 $107.70 $1,331.25

60% $203.40 $20.34 $65.80 $861.40

50% $169.50 $16.95 $56.00 $729.50
40% $135.60 $13.56 $56.00 $695.60

30% $101.70 $10.17 $35.05 $452.20

25% $84.75 $8.48 $30.18 $386.50
20% $67.80 $6.78 $30.18 $369.55

* Pro-rated based on assignment %

A portion of TVEA dues ($2 monthly) are allocated to the TVEA Political Action Committee Fund
through which TVEA provides financial support for education-related issues and TVEA endorsed
candidates for local and state offices.

You many choose not to allocate the $2 monthly portion of your TVEA dues to the TVEA Political
Action Committee Fund and those dues will remain in the TVEA general fund by completing the

.

CTA
NEA

Annual
Monthly

TVEA PAC Fund Opt Out Form


