TVEA/CTA/NEA MEMBERSHIP DUES 2025-2026					
	Category 1	Category 2B	Category 2A	Category 3A	Category 3B
	61%-100%	51%-60%	33%-50%	5%-25%	26%-33%
СТА	\$858.00	\$439.00	\$439.00	\$229.50	\$229.50
NEA	\$219.00	\$219.00	\$121.00	\$72.25	\$121.00
Annual	\$1,077.00	\$658.00	\$560.00	\$301.75	\$350.50
Monthly	\$107.70	\$65.80	\$56.00	\$30.18	\$35.05
10					
TVEA*	\$339.00	TVEA Monthly	CTA/NEA Monthly	All Monthly	All Annually
100%	\$339.00	\$33.90	\$107.70	\$141.60	\$1,416.00
85%	\$288.15	\$28.82	\$107.70	\$136.52	\$1,365.15
80%	\$271.20	\$27.12	\$107.70	\$134.82	\$1,348.20
75%	\$254.25	\$25.43	\$107.70	\$133.13	\$1,331.25
60%	\$203.40	\$20.34	\$65.80	\$86.14	\$861.40
50%	\$169.50	\$16.95	\$56.00	\$72.95	\$729.50
40%	\$135.60	\$13.56	\$56.00	\$69.56	\$695.60
30%	\$101.70	\$10.17	\$35.05	\$45.22	\$452.20
25%	\$84.75	\$8.48	\$30.18	\$38.65	\$386.50
20%	\$67.80	\$6.78	\$30.18	\$36.96	\$369.55
* Pro-rated bas	ed on assignme	ent %			

A portion of TVEA dues (\$2 monthly) are allocated to the TVEA Political Action Committee Fund through which TVEA provides financial support for education-related issues and TVEA endorsed candidates for local and state offices.

You many choose not to allocate the \$2 monthly portion of your TVEA dues to the TVEA Political Action Committee Fund and those dues will remain in the TVEA general fund by completing the TVEA PAC Fund Opt Out Form.